
Zandvoort C 12h 14h Zolder Mettet Total
1 HERY Jean Michel 100 100
1 GRAHAM Alec 100 100
3 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 90 90
3 SCHMIDT Gerard 90 90
5 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 80 80
5 ABRAHAMS Christopher 80 80
5 LICOPS Léonard 80 80
8 LICOPS Etienne 75 75
8 LACROIX Patrice 75 75

10 SANTKIN Michel 70 70
10 RENAUD Olivier 70 70
10 OLIVIER Jean-François 70 70
13 FOLDESI Tristan 65 65
13 BIJNENS Maarten 65 65
13 DE GROOT Calvin 65 65
13 BERNAERT Arno 65 65
17 BLAISE André 60 60
17 LOUYS Jean-Marc 60 60
17 KAUFMAN Jean-Claude 60 60
20 GREGOIRE Pierre 59 59
20 ROLAND Thomas 59 59
20 MARCHANDISSE Romain 59 59
23 VANDERMOSTEN Andre 58 58
23 MOUREAU Freddy 58 58
25 CRESPIN Claude 57 57
25 CRESPIN Bernard 57 57
25 CRESPIN Michel 57 57
25 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 56 56
25 DEBROUX Olivier 56 56
25 ASNONG Patrick 56 56
25 PUTZ Hary 56 56
32 CANNESANT Leny 55 55
33 CANNESANT Justin 55 55
34 BOURGOIS Marie 55 55
35 FLIPO Guillaume 55 55

Classement RACB de la 2CV Racing Cup
Classement Général



36 VAN DE VELDE Geert 54 54
37 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 54 54
38 ARYS Lars 54 54
39 MARQUET Philippe 53 53
40 SPELEERS Dominique 53 53
41 MARQUET Maxime 53 53
42 JASSOGNE Michael 0 0
43 BONNAN Eric 0 0
44 DEVOS Mathieu 0 0
45 NOPERE Clément 0 0
46 BERBEN Michael 0 0
47 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 0 0
48 BRESSAN Laurent 0 0
49 MEUNIER Matthieu 0 0
50 BEAUDRY Jean-Michel 0 0
51 BEAUD Marty 0 0
52 DROPSY Karel 0 0
53 DE WELL Marc 0 0
54 KRAAN Dominique 0 0
55 KRAAN Johan 0 0
56 VAN KOPPEN Frank 0 0
57 VAN DER GOES Martijn 0 0
58 VAN DER VOORT Rob 0 0
59 VAN DER VOORT Erik 0 0

Zandvoort C 12h 14h Zolder Mettet Total
1 HERY Jean Michel 100 100
1 GRAHAM Alec 100 100
3 BLAISE Jean-Pierre 90 90
3 SCHMIDT Gerard 90 90
5 VAN GYSEGEM Robert 80 80
5 ABRAHAMS Christopher 80 80
5 LICOPS Léonard 80 80
8 LICOPS Etienne 75 75
8 LACROIX Patrice 75 75

10 SANTKIN Michel 70 70
10 RENAUD Olivier 70 70
10 OLIVIER Jean-François 70 70
13 BLAISE André 65 65
13 LOUYS Jean-Marc 65 65
13 KAUFMAN Jean-Claude 65 65
16 GREGOIRE Pierre 60 60
16 ROLAND Thomas 60 60
16 MARCHANDISSE Romain 60 60
19 VANDERMOSTEN Andre 59 59
19 MOUREAU Freddy 59 59
21 CRESPIN Claude 58 58

Classement Hybride



21 CRESPIN Bernard 58 58
21 CRESPIN Michel 58 58
24 VAN DER STRATEN PONTHOZ, Raphaël 57 57
24 DEBROUX Olivier 57 57
24 ASNONG Patrick 57 57
24 PUTZ Hary 57 57
28 MARQUET Philippe 56 56
28 SPELEERS Dominique 56 56
28 MARQUET Maxime 56 56
31 JASSOGNE Michael 0 0
31 BONNAN Eric 0 0
31 DEVOS Mathieu 0 0
31 NOPERE Clément 0 0
31 BERBEN Michael 0 0
31 BOUCHEREAU Médhi-Rik 0 0
31 BRESSAN Laurent 0 0
31 DE WELL Marc 0 0
31 MEUNIER Matthieu 0 0
31 BEAUDRY Jean-Michel 0 0
31 BEAUD Marty 0 0
42 DROPSY Karel 0 0

Zandvoort C 12h 14h Zolder Mettet Total
1 CANNESANT Leny 100 100
1 CANNESANT Justin 100 100
1 BOURGOIS Marie 100 100
1 FLIPO Guillaume 100 100
5 VAN DE VELDE Geert 90 90
5 VAN DEN BRANDE Jurgen 90 90
5 ARYS Lars 90 90
8 VAN KOPPEN Frank 0 0
8 VAN DER GOES Martijn 0 0
8 VAN DER VOORT Rob 0 0
8 VAN DER VOORT Erik 0 0

Zandvoort C 12h 14h Zolder Mettet Total
1 FOLDESI Tristan 100 100
1 BIJNENS Maarten 100 100
1 DE GROOT Calvin 100 100
1 BERNAERT Arno 100 100
5 KRAAN Dominique 0 0
5 KRAAN Johan 0 0

Classement Classiques

Classement Guest


